Washington State Senate

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS
2006 Regular Session of the 59th L egislature

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem
PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

1st Order

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate
THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2006 30TH DAY
SENATE BILLS
Bill No. Description Committee Inf. Ref .
SB 5141 f Children with disabilities VWM DPS16 RUL
SB 5333 Property tax |evies WV DP2S( GO) 12 DNP2 w RUL
oRec1
SB 5724 f I ndi vi dual providers WV DPS(LCD) 12 DNP1 RUL
SB 6005 f State publications VWM DPS( G0) 16 RUL
SB 6130 Heal t h savi ngs account VWM DPS12 w oRecl RUL
SB 6141 f Wnd turbine facilities WV DPS( VEE) 15 RUL
SB 6145 f Hone care agency workers VWM DPS14 RUL
SB 6165 f Family child care providers WV DP2S12 DNP1 w RUL
oRec3
SB 6171 $f Bi | i ngual / speci al ed teacher WV DPS16 RUL
SB 6172 Sex of fenders VWM DP2S14 RUL
SB 6175 $f Surface mi ni ng WM DP2S13 DNP1 w RUL
oRec?2
SB 6183 f Hepatitis C VW DP2S16 RUL
SB 6193 f Heal t h profession work force VWM DP2S9 w oRec6 RUL
SB 6194 f Mul ticul tural edu/health WV DP11 DNP1 w/ oRec4 RUL
SB 6195 $f Heal t h i npact assessnents VWM DP2S9 w oRec6 RUL
SB 6197 f Heal t h disparities council VWM DP2S11 w oRec5 RUL
SB 6207 f Pollutn liability ins agency VWM DP2S16 RUL
SB 6234 f I nsurance fraud program WV DPS(FHC) 12 DNP1 w RUL
oRec4
SB 6239 f Reduci ng cri nmes VWM DP2S12 RUL
SB 6255 f St udent - cent ered pl anni ng WV DPS( EKHE) 13 w/ RUL
oRec3
SB 6319 f Sex offender registration VWM DP2S13 RUL
SB 6330 f Trade corps fellowship prog WV DPS( | TED) 14 w RUL
oRec?2
SB 6341 f Failure to secure a | oad WV DP16 RUL
SB 6366 $f Pandem c i nfl uenza WV DPS16 RUL



SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

6396
6398
6428

6433
6436
6438
6449
6459
6460
6464
6467
6475

6480
6484
6486
6497
6500
6501
6502
6548
6549
6552
6563

6569
6581
6605

6618
6628
6630
6635
6652
6656
6674
6679
6684

Sick | eave/part-tinme faculty
Oversi zed vehicl es

El ectroni c product recycling

Ener gency managenent account
State board of education
School district levies
Public safety enpl oyees' ret
Conmuni ty- based health care
Crime with sexual notivation
WSU degr ee prograns

Armed forces |icense plates

Cert of academ ¢ achi evenent

Apprenticeship utilitzation
Narcotics task forces
Commercial driver's licenses
Fel ony sentence ranges
Vessel purchases

Bi oenergy | oan program
Victiminformation system
Vehicle certificate of title
Commer ci al vehicl es
Commercial driver's |licenses

Failing to wear safety belt

Sci ence/critical areas
Col unbi a river basin

Edu interpreters for hearing

H gh school assessnents

Wor kFirst safety net program
Threat eni ng i ndi vi dual s
Adopti on

Hurman trafficking

Unr egi st ered snownobi | es
Taconma Narrows bridge

Trai n speeds

Abstracts of driving records

WM DPS( LCRD) 15
TRAN DPS12 w oRec?2

VWM DPS(VEE) 13 DNP1 w
oRec?2

WV DP2S14 w oRec?2

WV DP2S9 DNP1 w oRec3
WV DPS9 DNP1 w/ oRec3
VWM DP13 DNP1 w oRec?2
WV DP2S14 w oRecl

VW DP2S12

WM DPS( EKHE) 13

TRAN DP14

VWM DPS(EKHE) 9 DNP2 w/
oRec3

TRAN DP2S10 DNP4

VWM DP15

TRAN DP15

WV DP2S11 w oRec4

VW DPS12

VWM DPS(WEE) 14 w oRecl
WM DPS( HSC) 15

TRAN DPS14 DNP1

TRAN DP15

TRAN DPS15

TRAN DP12 DNP1 w
oRec?2

WV DPS( GO) 9 DNP6
WV DP2S9 w oRec4

VWM DPS(EKHE) 9 DNP2 w/
oRec?2

WM DPS( EKHE) 13

VWM DPS(HSC) 12 W oRec?2
VW DP2S15

W w oRec16

VWM DPS( HSC) 16

TRAN DP15

TRAN DP14 DNP1

TRAN DPS12 w oRec?2
TRAN DPS11 DNP1

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL



SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SJM 8037

Bill No.

HB

6711
6713
6722
6723
6724
6727
6762
6780

6786
6789
6794
6823
6826
6830
6839
6853
6873
6887

2424

Onl i ne business training

Sel f - enpl oynent assi stance
LEOFFRS di sability all owance
LECFFRS kil l ed at work
LECFFRS deat h benefit

| npoundnent of notorcycl es
Hazards to notorcycles

Mat h and sci ence education

City trans authority

County sal es & use taxes
State ferry enpl oyees
Distribution of beer & wi ne
Public transit services
Support our troops lic plate
Transportation accounts
Vessel procurenent

Menber ship i n PERS

Juror conpensation

REAL I D act of 2005

HOUSE BI LLS

Description
Tax exenption/farm fuel

WV DP2S10 w oRec3
W DPS9 w oRec?
VW DP16

VW DP16

VW DPS15

TRAN DPS11 DNP3
TRAN DP15

WM DPS( EKHE) 10 DNP1
w oRec3

TRAN DPS13

W DPS9 w oRec6
TRAN DPS15

VW DP2S15

VWM DP15

TRAN DPS14

TRAN DPS10 DNP2
TRAN DPS12 w oRecl
VW DP12

VW DP15

TRAN DP10 DNP1 w
oRecl

Committee Inf.
VWM DPA12

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

Ref .
RUL



