

1st Order

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2006 Regular Session of the 59th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2006

30TH DAY

SENATE BILLS				
<u>Bill No.</u> SB 5141	f	<u>Description</u> Children with disabilities	<u>Committee Inf.</u> WM DPS16	<u>Ref.</u> RUL
SB 5333	Ť	Property tax levies	WM DP2S(GO)12 DNP2 w/	RUL
		rioporoj can revieb	oRec1	101
SB 5724	f	Individual providers	WM DPS(LCD)12 DNP1	RUL
SB 6005	f	State publications	WM DPS(GO)16	RUL
SB 6130		Health savings account	WM DPS12 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6141	f	Wind turbine facilities	WM DPS(WEE)15	RUL
SB 6145	f	Home care agency workers	WM DPS14	RUL
SB 6165	f	Family child care providers	WM DP2S12 DNP1 w/ oRec3	RUL
SB 6171	\$f	Bilingual/special ed teacher	WM DPS16	RUL
SB 6172		Sex offenders	WM DP2S14	RUL
SB 6175	\$f	Surface mining	WM DP2S13 DNP1 w/ oRec2	RUL
SB 6183	f	Hepatitis C	WM DP2S16	RUL
SB 6193	f	Health profession work force	WM DP2S9 w/oRec6	RUL
SB 6194	f	Multicultural edu/health	WM DP11 DNP1 w/oRec4	RUL
SB 6195	\$f	Health impact assessments	WM DP2S9 w/oRec6	RUL
SB 6197	f	Health disparities council	WM DP2S11 w/oRec5	RUL
SB 6207	f	Pollutn liability ins agency	WM DP2S16	RUL
SB 6234	f	Insurance fraud program	WM DPS(FHC)12 DNP1 w/ oRec4	RUL
SB 6239	f	Reducing crimes	WM DP2S12	RUL
SB 6255	f	Student-centered planning	WM DPS(EKHE)13 w/ oRec3	RUL
SB 6319	f	Sex offender registration	WM DP2S13	RUL
SB 6330	f	Trade corps fellowship prog	WM DPS(ITED)14 w/ oRec2	RUL
SB 6341	f	Failure to secure a load	WM DP16	RUL
SB 6366	\$f	Pandemic influenza	WM DPS16	RUL

SB 6396	f	Sick leave/part-time faculty	WM DPS(LCRD)15	RUL
SB 6398		Oversized vehicles	TRAN DPS12 w/oRec2	RUL
SB 6428	f	Electronic product recycling	WM DPS(WEE)13 DNP1 w/ oRec2	RUL
SB 6433	f	Emergency management account	WM DP2S14 w/oRec2	RUL
SB 6436	f	State board of education	WM DP2S9 DNP1 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 6438	f	School district levies	WM DPS9 DNP1 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 6449	f	Public safety employees' ret	WM DP13 DNP1 w/oRec2	RUL
SB 6459	\$	Community-based health care	WM DP2S14 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6460	f	Crime with sexual motivation	WM DP2S12	RUL
SB 6464	f	WSU degree programs	WM DPS(EKHE)13	RUL
SB 6467		Armed forces license plates	TRAN DP14	RUL
SB 6475	f	Cert of academic achievement	WM DPS(EKHE)9 DNP2 w/ oRec3	RUL
SB 6480	f	Apprenticeship utilitzation	TRAN DP2S10 DNP4	RUL
SB 6484		Narcotics task forces	WM DP15	RUL
SB 6486		Commercial driver's licenses	TRAN DP15	RUL
SB 6497		Felony sentence ranges	WM DP2S11 w/oRec4	RUL
SB 6500	f	Vessel purchases	WM DPS12	RUL
SB 6501	f	Bioenergy loan program	WM DPS(WEE)14 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6502	f	Victim information system	WM DPS(HSC)15	RUL
SB 6548	f	Vehicle certificate of title	TRAN DPS14 DNP1	RUL
SB 6549	f	Commercial vehicles	TRAN DP15	RUL
SB 6552	f	Commercial driver's licenses	TRAN DPS15	RUL
SB 6563		Failing to wear safety belt	TRAN DP12 DNP1 w/ oRec2	RUL
SB 6569	f	Science/critical areas	WM DPS(GO)9 DNP6	RUL
SB 6581	f	Columbia river basin	WM DP2S9 w/oRec4	RUL
SB 6605	f	Edu interpreters for hearing	WM DPS(EKHE)9 DNP2 w/ oRec2	RUL
SB 6618		High school assessments	WM DPS(EKHE)13	RUL
SB 6628	f	WorkFirst safety net program	WM DPS(HSC)12 w/oRec2	RUL
SB 6630	f	Threatening individuals	WM DP2S15	RUL
SB 6635	f	Adoption	WM w/oRec16	RUL
SB 6652	f	Human trafficking	WM DPS(HSC)16	RUL
SB 6656	f	Unregistered snowmobiles	TRAN DP15	RUL
SB 6674	f	Tacoma Narrows bridge	TRAN DP14 DNP1	RUL
SB 6679	f	Train speeds	TRAN DPS12 w/oRec2	RUL
SB 6684	f	Abstracts of driving records	TRAN DPS11 DNP1	RUL

SB 6711	f	Online business training	WM DP2S10 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 6713	f	Self-employment assistance	WM DPS9 w/oRec7	RUL
SB 6722	f	LEOFFRS disability allowance	WM DP16	RUL
SB 6723	f	LEOFFRS killed at work	WM DP16	RUL
SB 6724	f	LEOFFRS death benefit	WM DPS15	RUL
SB 6727		Impoundment of motorcycles	TRAN DPS11 DNP3	RUL
SB 6762		Hazards to motorcycles	TRAN DP15	RUL
SB 6780	f	Math and science education	WM DPS(EKHE)10 DNP1 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 6786		City trans authority	TRAN DPS13	RUL
SB 6789		County sales & use taxes	WM DPS9 w/oRec6	RUL
SB 6794	f	State ferry employees	TRAN DPS15	RUL
SB 6823	f	Distribution of beer & wine	WM DP2S15	RUL
SB 6826		Public transit services	WM DP15	RUL
SB 6830		Support our troops lic plate	TRAN DPS14	RUL
SB 6839		Transportation accounts	TRAN DPS10 DNP2	RUL
SB 6853		Vessel procurement	TRAN DPS12 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6873	f	Membership in PERS	WM DP12	RUL
SB 6887		Juror compensation	WM DP15	RUL
SJM 8037		REAL ID act of 2005	TRAN DP10 DNP1 w/ oRecl	RUL

HOUSE BILLS

<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	<u>Committee Inf.</u>	<u>Ref.</u>
HB 2424	f	Tax exemption/farm fuel	WM DPA12	RUL